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Adelaide DJ Services

The Top 200 Rock Anthems

Title

We Will Rock You

My Generation

Rockin' in the Free World

All You Need Is Love

We Are the Champions

Born in the U.S.A.

Give Peace A Chance

Born to Be Wild

Rock Around The Clock

Rock and Roll Part 2

It's Only Rock N' Roll (But I Like It)
Rock N' Roll All Nite

Cum On Feel The Noize

Old Time Rock n' Roll

Another Brick In The Wall, Pt. 2
Highway to Hell

Love Rock n' Roll

We're Not Gonna Take It
Shout

Back in Black

Won't Get Fooled Again

Rock and Roll

Sweet Home Alabama

Hey Hey, My My (Into the Black)
Livin' On A Prayer

American Pie

Smoke On The Water

For Those About to Rock (We Salute You)

We're An American Band
Celebration

Rebel Yell

Free Bird

Baba O'Riley

Rockin' All Over The World

Artist

Queen

The Who

Neil Young

The Beatles
Queen

Bruce Springsteen
John Lennon
Steppenwolf

Bill Haley & His Comets
Gary Glitter
Rolling Stones
Kiss

Slade

Bob Seger

Pink Floyd

AC/DC

Joan Jett & The Blackhearts
Twisted Sister
Tears for Fears
AC/DC

The Who

Led Zeppelin
Lynyrd Skynyrd
Neil Young

Bon Jovi

Don McLean

Deep Purple
AC/DC

Grand Funk Railroad
Kool & the Gang
Billy Idol

Lynyrd Skynyrd
The Who

John Fogerty



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Lick It Up

Born to Run

We Are Family

Johnny B. Goode
R.O.CK. In The U.S.A.
Dream On

All Right Now

Rock You Like a Hurricane
School's Out

Rock And Roll Band
Revolution

Rock And Roll Heaven
Another One Bites the Dust
Let There Be Rock

Radio Ga Ga

Rock & Roll Hoochie Koo
Dance To The Music
You've Got Another Thing Comin'
Fortunate Son

Mony Mony

Paradise City

Respect

Start Me Up

Jump

Rock n' Roll Music
Blitzkrieg Bop

Long Live Rock

Can't Get Enough

Eye Of The Tiger

God Gave Rock 'n' Roll To You II
(I Can't Get No) Satisfaction
Wild Thing

Welcome to the Jungle
Rock and Roll is Here to Stay
No More Mr. Nice Guy
Cherry Pie

Rock This Town

What I Like About You
Refugee

Glory Days

You Really Got Me
Y.M.C.A.

The Boys Are Back in Town
Easy Livin'

Roll Over, Beethoven
Jumpin' Jack Flash

Best

Louie Louie

Ain't Talkin' About Love

I Want You to Want Me
Shout It Out Load

Crazy Train

Detroit Rock City

Bad To The Bone

London Calling

Lovin' Every Minute of It
Dancing In the Street

Turn Up The Radio

KISS

Bruce Springsteen
Sister Sledge

Chuck Berry

John Mellencamp
Aerosmith

Free

The Scorpions

Alice Cooper

Boston

The Beatles

The Righteous Brothers
Queen

AC/DC

Queen

Rick Derringer

Sly & The Family Stone
Judas Priest
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Billy Idol

Guns N' Roses
Aretha Franklin

The Rolling Stones
Van Halen

Chuck Berry

The Ramones

The Who

Bad Company
Survivor

KISS

The Rolling Stones
X

Guns N' Roses
Danny & the Juniors
Alice Cooper
Warrant

The Stray Cats

The Romantics

Tom Petty & The Heartbreakers
Bruce Springsteen
The Kinks

Village People

Thin Lizzy

Uriah Heep

Chuck Berry

The Rolling Stones
Tina Turner

The Kingsmen

Van Halen

Cheap Trick

KISS

Ozzy Osbourne
KISS

George Thorogood
The Clash

Loverboy

Martha & The Vandellas
Autograph



93 Jailhouse Rock Elvis Presley

Nirvana

95 Smells Like Teen Spirit

97 Rock And Roll Fantasy Bad Company

99 Fun, Fun, Fun Beach Boys

101 Enter Sandman Metallica

103 Girls Girls Girls Motley Crue

105 Right Now Van Halen

107 Invincible Pat Benatar

109 It's A Long Way To the Top AC/DC

111 Rebel Rebel David Bowie

113 Volunteers Jefferson Airplane

115 Cinnamon Girl Neil Young

117 Saturday Night Bay City Rollers

119 Nobody But Me The Human Beinz

121 Shotgun Jr. Walker & The All Stars

123 Panama Van Halen

125 Rock The Nation Montrose

127 Hit Me With Your Best Shot Pat Benatar

129 Breaking the Law Judas Priest

131 Wooly Bully Sam The Sham & The Pharoahs

133 Living After Midnight Judas Priest

135 Sister Christian Night Ranger

137 Kiss Me Deadly Lita Ford

139 Sub-Pop Rock City Soundgarden

141 Song 2 Blur

143 Clash City Rockers The Clash

145 Runnin' With the Devil Van Halen

147 Rock and Roll Woman Buffalo Springfield

149

Celebrity Skin Hole
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I Alone

Kryptonite

Laid

Learn To Fly

I Want You To Want Me
Summer Of '69

Monkey Wrench

Paradise By The Dashboard Light
Sweet Home Alabama
Rebel Yell

The Final Countdown
Baker Street

We Built This City

Another Brick In The Wall
Rockin All Over The World
Where The Streets have No Name
The Pretender

Whiter Shad Of Pale
Delvil Gate Drive

Walk This Way

Paradise City

You Give Love A Bad Name
Shakin' All Over

White Wedding

Black Magic Woman

Dude Looks Like A Lady
Why Can't This Be Love
High Voltage

Wheels

Dancing In The Dark
More Than A Feeling
Hungry Like The Wolf
Young Americans

Africa

Bat Out Of Hell

You Ain't Seen Nothing Yet
You Can Leave Your Hat On
Werewolves Of London
Love In An Elavator

Bad Medicine

Let There Be Rock
Whatever You Want

Hot Blooded

Rock Me Amadeus

Take Me Home Tonight

Lay Your Hands On Me
The Heat Is On

Run To You

Urgent

Rock Star

Live

3 Doors Down
James

The Foo Fighters
Cheap Trick/Letters To Cleo
Bryan Adams
Foo Fighters
Meatloaf

Lynard Skynard
Billy Idol

Europe

Gerry Rafferty
Starship

Pink Floyd
Status Quo

u2

Foo Fighters
Procol Harum
Suzi Quatro
Aerosmith

Guns 'N' Roses
Bon Jovi

Johnny Kidd & The Pirates
Billy Idol
Santana
Aerosmith

Van Halen
AC/DC

Foo Fighters
Bruce Springsteen
Boston

Duran Duran
David Bowie
Toto

Meatloaf
Bachman-Turner Overdrive
Joe Cocker
Warren Zevon
Aerosmith
BonJovi

AC/DC

Status Quo
Foreigner

Falco

Eddie Money
Bon Jovi

Glen Frey

Bryan Adams
Foreigner

Pink
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